
 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 
Holiday dates (inclusive) and other closings 

 

DATE(S) DETAILS 

Tuesday 22nd & Wednesday 23rd August Baker Days 

Thursday 24th August GCSE Results Day / Career interviews 

Friday 25th August Careers interviews 

Monday 28th August Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 29th August School Development Day 

Wednesday 30th August Year 8 pupils in school 8.50am - 12.00pm 

Year 13 pupils in school 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Thursday 31st August Year 8 and Year 13 pupils in school all day 

Year 14 pupils in school 9.15am – 12.30pm 

(Senior prefects until 3.20pm) 

Friday 1st September All pupils in school (all day) 

Thursday 12th October School Development Day 

Monday 30th October – Thursday 2nd 

November 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 

Friday 3rd November Baker Day  

Friday 22nd December – Thursday 4th 

January 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Friday 5th January School Development Day 

Monday 12th February Baker Day  

Tuesday 13th – Friday 16th February HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 18th March HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 27th March School Development Day 

Thursday 28th March – Friday 5th April EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY  

Monday 27th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 13th June P6 Day (selected pupils in) 

Monday 10th June School Development Day  

Friday 28th June Last day of term (half day) 

 


